
I NTRODUC ING

T H E  E C O  4  PA C K
Great for l ife on the go, and the environment.

TRANSFORM YOUR WATER.

#TOAK     teaofakind.com



TEA OF A KIND − PEACH GINGER BLACK TEA 4 PACK

TEA OF A KIND − POMEGRANATE ACAI WHITE TEA 4 PACK

TEA OF A KIND − CITRUS MINT GREEN TEA 4 PACK 818143010172

818143010196

818143010189483ml 16.35oz

16.35oz

1.356oz

483ml

483ml

Peach Ginger Black Tea Pomegranate Acai White Tea Citrus Mint Green Tea

Cap Ingredients: Brewed 
Green Tea, Natural Ftlavor, 
Citric Acid, Monk Fruit, 
Reb-A (Stevia), Ascorbic 
Acid (Vitamin C).

Bottle Ingredients: Water, 
Brewed White Tea, Natural 
Flavor, Brewed Black Tea, 
Vegetable Juice (Color), 
Citric Acid, Monk Fruit, 
Reb-A (Stevia), Ascorbic 
Acid (Vitamin C).

Bottle Ingredients: Water, 
Brewed Black Tea, Natural 
Flavor, Citric Acid,Monk 
Fruit, Reb-A (Stevia), 
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C).

Bottle Ingredients: Water, 
Brewed Green Tea, Natural 
Flavor, Citric Acid, Monk 
Fruit, Reb-A (Stevia), 
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C).

Cap Ingredients: Brewed 
White Tea, Natural Flavor, 
Brewed Black Tea, Vege-
table Juice (Color), Citric 
Acid, Monk Fruit, Reb-A 
(Stevia), Ascorbic Acid 
(Vitamin C).

Cap Ingredients: Brewed 
Black Tea, Natural Flavor, 
Citric Acid,Monk Fruit, 
Reb-A (Stevia), Ascorbic 
Acid (Vitamin C).

ENORMOUS ENVIRONMENTAL BENEFIT
• MANUFACTURING – conserve resources and reduce waste by eliminating the bottling environment.

• DELIVERY – reduce pollution and resource consumption by shipping compact TOAK closures vs. 
heavy bottles of water to distributors and retailers.

• CONSUMPTION – allow consumers to reduce plastic bottle waste by reusing the provided bottle.

• RECYCLABLE – all packaging materials are 100% recyclable.

YOU HAVE A PROBLEM!

PROBLEM SOLVED!

Traditional bottling allows vitamins, antioxidants, and other key functional ingredients to lose 
their potency while sitting on the shelf.

Our tea is stored in the patented Vessl cap, which prevents degradation of key ingredients. 
Twist the pressurized Vessl cap, and transform your water into delicious real brewed tea.

ANTIOXIDANTS: 406 MG PER CAP

Serving Size: 
Servings Per Container:

8 FL OZ (266 mL)
about 2

Nutrition Facts

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving

Total Fat 
    Saturated Fat

Trans Fat
Cholesterol 
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
    Sugars 
Protein

Calories
    Calories from Fat

Gizmo Peach 
Tea Bottle

% Daily Value*

0g
0g
0g
0mg
0mg
0g
0g
0g
0g

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0g
0g
0g
0mg
0mg
0g
0g
0g
0g

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0
0

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron

0%
20%

0%
0%

1/2 cap (1mL)
about 6

Gizmo Peach 
Tea Cap

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron

20%

ANTIOXIDANTS: 406 MG PER CAP

Serving Size: 
Servings Per Container: 

8 FL OZ (266 mL)
about 2

Nutrition Facts

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving

Total Fat
    Saturated Fat

 Trans Fat
Cholesterol 
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
    Sugars 
Protein

Calories
    Calories from Fat

Gizmo Peach 
Tea Bottle

% Daily Value*

0g
0g
0g
0mg
0mg
0g
0g
0g
0g

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0g
0g
0g
0mg
0mg
0g
0g
0g
0g

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0
0

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron

0%
20%

0%
0%

1/2 cap (1mL)
about 6

Gizmo Peach 
Tea Cap

% Daily Value*

0
0

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron

0%
20%

0%
0%

ANTIOXIDANTS: 2188 MG PER CAP

Serving Size: 
Servings Per Container: 

8 FL OZ (266 mL)
about 2

Nutrition Facts

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving

Total Fat 
    Saturated Fat

Trans Fat
Cholesterol 
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
    Sugars 
Protein

Calories
    Calories from Fat

Gizmo Peach 
Tea Bottle

% Daily Value*

0g
0g
0g
0mg
0mg
0g
0g
0g
0g

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0g
0g
0g
0mg
0mg
0g
0g
0g
0g

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0
0

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron

0%
20%

0%
0%

1/2 cap (1mL)
about 6

Gizmo Peach 
Tea Cap

% Daily Value*

0
0

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron

0%
20%

0%
0%


