

INTRODUCING

THE ECO 4 PACK

Great for life on the go, and the environment.



TRANSFORM YOUR WATER.









YOU HAVE A PROBLEM!

Traditional bottling allows vitamins, antioxidants, and other key functional ingredients to lose their potency while sitting on the shelf.

Our tea is stored in the patented Vessl cap, which prevents degradation of key ingredients. Twist the pressurized VessI cap, and transform your water into delicious real brewed tea.

PROBLEM SOLVED!

ENORMOUS ENVIRONMENTAL BENEFIT

• MANUFACTURING - conserve resources and reduce waste by eliminating the bottling environment.

 DELIVERY – reduce pollution and resource consumption by shipping compact TOAK closures vs. heavy bottles of water to distributors and retailers.

- CONSUMPTION allow consumers to reduce plastic bottle waste by reusing the provided bottle.
- **RECYCLABLE** all packaging materials are 100% recyclable.

ITEM DESCRIPTION	SIZE	WT.	UPC#
TEA OF A KIND – PEACH GINGER BLACK TEA 4 PACK	483ml	16.35oz	818143010189
TEA OF A KIND – POMEGRANATE ACAI WHITE TEA 4 PACK	483ml	16.35oz	818143010196
TEA OF A KIND — CITRUS MINT GREEN TEA 4 PACK	483ml	1.356oz	818143010172

Peach Ginger Black Tea

ANTIOXIDANTS: 406 MG PER CAP

Nutrition Facts	Gizmo Pe Tea Bottle		Gizmo Pe Tea Cap	ach
Serving Size: Servings Per Container:	8 FL OZ (2) a	66 mL) Ibout 2	1/2 cap a	(1mL) bout 6
Amount Per Serving				
Calories		0		0
Calories from Fat		0		0
	% Daily Value*		% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	0g	0%	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g		0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	0mg	0%
Sodium	0mg	0%	0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate	0g	0%	0g	0%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	0g	0%
Sugars	0g		0g	
Protein	0g		0g	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000	Vitamin A	0%	Vitamin A	0%
calorie diet.	Vitamin C	20%	Vitamin C	20%
	Calcium	0%	Calcium	0%
	Iron	0%	Iron	0%

Bottle Ingredients: Water, Brewed Black Tea, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Monk Fruit, Reb-A (Stevia), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C).

Cap Ingredients: Brewed Black Tea, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Monk Fruit, Reb-A (Stevia), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C).

Nutrition Facts	Gizmo Pe Tea Bottle		Gizmo Pe Tea Cap	each
Serving Size: Servings Per Container:	8 FL OZ (2)	66 mL) about 2	1/2 cap a	o (1mL) about 6
Amount Per Serving				
Calories	-	0		
Calories from Fat		0		
	% Daily	Value*	% Daily	Value*
Total Fat	0g	0%	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g		0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	0mg	0%
Sodium	0mg	0%	0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate	0g	0%	0g	0%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	0g	0%
Sugars	0g		0g	
Protein	0g		0g	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000	Vitamin A	0%	Vitamin A	
calorie diet.	Vitamin C	20%	Vitamin C	20%
	Calcium	0%	Calcium	
	Iron	0%	Iron	_

(Vitamin C).

Bottle Ingredients: Water,

Brewed White Tea, Natural

Flavor, Brewed Black Tea,

Vegetable Juice (Color),

Citric Acid, Monk Fruit,

Reb-A (Stevia), Ascorbic

Acid (Vitamin C).

Citrus Mint Green Tea

ANTIOXIDANTS: 2188 MG PER CAP

Nutrition Facts	Gizmo Peach Tea Bottle	Gizmo Peach Tea Cap
erving Size: ervings Per Container:	8 FL OZ (266 mL about	
Mount Per Serving		
alories		0 0
Calories from Fat		0 0
	% Daily Value	* % Daily Value*
otal Fat	0g 0%	6 Og 0%
Saturated Fat	0g 0%	6 Og 0%
Trans Fat	0g	0g
cholesterol	0mg 0%	6 0mg 0%
odium	0mg 0%	6 0mg 0%
otal Carbohydrate	0g 0%	6 Og 0%
Dietary Fiber	0g 0%	6 Og 0%
Sugars	0g	0g
Protein	0g	0g
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000	Vitamin A 09	Vitamin A 0%
alorie diet.	Vitamin C 20%	Vitamin C 20%
	Calcium 09	6 Calcium 0%
	Iron 0%	% Iron 0%

Cap Ingredients: Brewed Cap Ingredients: Brewed White Tea, Natural Flavor, Green Tea, Natural Ftlavor, Brewed Black Tea, Vege-Citric Acid, Monk Fruit, table Juice (Color), Citric Reb-A (Stevia), Ascorbic Acid, Monk Fruit, Reb-A Acid (Vitamin C). (Stevia), Ascorbic Acid

Bottle Ingredients: Water, Brewed Green Tea, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Monk Fruit, Reb-A (Stevia), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C).





